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CCCMO060: Grace's Insect Medium

Grace’s Insect Medium
(GIM w/o BSA, FCS, Whole Egg Ultrafiltrate)

Compound

Part A: Inorganic Salts

Calcium chloride (anhydrous)

Magnesium chloride-6H,O
Magnesium sulfate-7H,0O
Potassium chloride
Sodium bicarbonate
Sodium phosphate-H,O

Part B: Other components
a Ketoglutaric Acid
D-Fructose

Fumaric acid

D-Glucose

Lactalbumin hydrolysate
Malic Acid

Succinic acid

Sucrose

T.C Yeastolate

Part C: Amino Acids

B-Alanine

Formula

CaCl,
MgCl,-6H,0
MgS04-7H,0
KCI

NaHCO;
NaH,P04-H,0

CsHsOs
CeH1206
C4H404
CeH1206

C4HeOs5

C4HeO4
C12H22011

C3H7NO2

BEA RE NE& AR & oOlo-65212041
BEHRARERF G - ZRhPRTRE S

mg/L

750.00
2280.00
2780.00
4100.00

350.00
1013.00

370.00
400.00
55.00
700.00
3300.00
670.00
60.00
26680.00
3300.00

200.00
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L-Alanine

L-Arginine hydrochloride
L-Asparagine

L-Aspartic acid
L-Cystine

L-Glutamic acid
L-Glutamine

Glycine

L-Histidine (free base)
L-Isoleucine

L-Leucine

L-Lysine-HCI
L-Methionine
L-Phenylalanine
L-Proline

L-Serine

L-Threonine
L-Tryptophan
L-Tyrosine disodium salt

L-Valine

Part D: Vitamins

Biotin

D-Calcium pantothenate
Choline chloride

Folic acid

i-Inositol

B/ o K B F

CsH7NO>
CeH14N40O5-HCI
C4HgN>O3
C4H7/NOy4
CesH12N204S,
CsHgNO4
CsH10N203
C,HsNO,
CeHoN3O2
CeH13NO2
CsH13NO>
CeH14N204-HCI
CsH11NO»S
CoH11NO2
CsHgNO;
C3H/NO3
C4H9NO3
C11H12N20;
CoHgNO3-2Na-H»0
CsH11NO2

C10H16N203S
C18H32CaN2010
CsH14CINO
C19H19N706
CeH1206
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225.00
700.00
350.00
350.00
22.00
600.00
600.00
650.00
2500.00
50.00
75.00
625.00
50.00
150.00
350.00
550.00
175.00
100.00
50.00
100.00

0.01
0.02
0.20
0.02
0.02
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Niacinamide CeHsN20O 0.02
Para-Amino Benzoic Acid C7H/NO> 0.02
Pyridoxine hydrochloride CgHgNO3-HCI 0.02
Riboflavin C17H20N406 0.02
Thiamine hydrochloride C12H17CIN4OS-HCI 0.02
pH: 6.2

Osmolarity: 361-365 mOsm
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